General information about company

Scrip code 512047

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES10HO01015

Name of the company

Royal India Coporation Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of ; Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category | Nos, Of If\il(l)fyolfaid }}))Zircti]}lllp shares | (98 1O |% of otal o, of | €28 ofsecuriies (00
Category | of | . . underlying shares (calculated . .
O | shorhotge | SN IR 1S Depostony | ST asperscrr, (MO0 TLIHEY ot
(In held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VI As a | (s eg: | Class % of
) VD) % of (ATB+C2) | x . cgy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ﬁlromoter 4 10597251 10597251 |45.92 10597251 10597251 | 45.92
Group
(B) Public 3795 12482749 12482749 | 54.08 12482749 12482749 | 54.08
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 3799 23080000 23080000 | 100 23080000 23080000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | [ockedin | or otherwise
She.lres No. of Underlyil?g % assurping full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category U - Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XIID) .
nderlying . . . i, equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . o A A held in
1) shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
(1D sccuritics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) |(XI)= (VID+(X) As |No. | total total
X) No. (a)
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) |(a) |Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 45.92 200000 | 1.89 | 10597251
Group
B) Public 54.08 12233529
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 200000 | 0.87 |22830780




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :i](;rgsf Zﬁ;?l:os' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wyt vy | 1957 (VI | Clags eg: | Class Total
held As a% of X egy Total Voting
(\%] (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i?fglvvll‘fi‘ﬁsgﬁfy“ 2 7162406 7162406 |31.03 7162406 7162406 |31.03
() Any Other 2 3434845 3434845 | 14.88 3434845 3434845 | 14.88
(specify)
(SX?(-lrl;OtM 4 10597251 10597251 [ 45.92 10597251 10597251 | 45.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
aPIrlgmoter 4 10597251 10597251 | 45.92 10597251 10597251 | 45.92
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) iﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁiﬁfma] 3609 2688047 2688047 | 11.65 2688047 2688047 | 11.65
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |76 6885095 6885095 |29.83 6885095 6885095 |29.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) 2;‘20%;};“ 110 2909607 2909607 | 12.61 2909607 2909607 | 12.61
Sub-Total
B)3) 3795 12482749 12482749 | 54.08 12482749 12482749 | 54.08
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3795 12482749 12482749 | 54.08 12482749 12482749 | 54.08
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 3799 23080000 23080000 | 100 23080000 23080000 | 100
(T.fo113+C ) 3799 23080000 23080000 | 100 23080000 23080000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in or otherwise
Shares S}(l) -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
- Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
- Outstanding . . - sa sa o
convertible Warrant securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (Xﬁ) ants | No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 31.03 200000 |2.79 | 7162406
(©)] 14.88 0 0 3434845
(S]“)b‘TOta' (A) 45.92 200000 | 1.89 | 10597251
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.92 200000 | 1.89 [ 10597251
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 11.65 2651927
(a(ii) 29.83 6680495
(e) 12.61 2901107
Sub-Total (B) 54.08 12233529
3
Total Public
Sharcholding
54.08 12233529
B)=B)()+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 22830780
Total (A+B+C 100 200000{0.87 |22830780

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Manojkumar Babulal Jain

Lata Manoj Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJPP8662L

AAKPJ3159R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4235067

2927339

7162406

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V+ (VD

4235067

2927339

7162406

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.35

12.68

31.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4235067

2927339

7162406

Class cg:y

Total

4235067

2927339

7162406

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.35

12.68

31.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.35

12.68

31.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

200000

200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

4.72

2.79

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4235067

2927339

7162406

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shri Baiju Trading And Investment Private Limited

Hillview Impex Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAFCS3764D

AACCH2338F

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1910000

1524845

3434845

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1910000

1524845

3434845

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.28

6.61

14.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1910000

1524845

3434845

Class eg:y

Total

1910000

1524845

3434845

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.28

6.61

14.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.28

6.61

14.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity

1910000

1524845

3434845




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kalawati
Prithviraj
Kothari

Kalpesh Kinariwala and Jenis
Kinariwala (trustees of Pantheon
Foundation Trust)

Kanaiyalal
Vrajlal Mehta

Ketan B
Kothari

Prithviraj
Saremal
Kothari

Sandeep
Mohanlal Jain

PAN (ID)

AAGPK2831H

AABTP6774F

AAVPMS5649L

AGSPK3188R

AAGPK2833F

AACPJ9679C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000

823399

235003

400000

511197

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

400000

823399

235003

400000

511197

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73

3.57

1.02

221

1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

823399

235003

400000

511197

300000

Class eg:y

Total

400000

823399

235003

400000

511197

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

3.57

1.02

1.73

2.21

1.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.73

3.57

1.02

1.73

2.21

1.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400000

823399

235003

400000

511197

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2669599

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2669599

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2669599

Class eg:y

Total

2669599

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2669599

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 64

32

110

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

845649

11055

64437

3062

1985404

2909607

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

845649

11055

64437

3062

1985404

2909607

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.66

0.05

0.28

0.01

8.6

12.6

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 845649

11055

64437

3062

1985404

2909607

Class eg:y

Total 845649

11055

64437

3062

1985404

2909607

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.66

0.05

0.28

0.01

8.6

12.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.66

0.05

0.28

0.01

8.6

12.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

845649

11055

64437

3062

1976904

2901107




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



